
9/9/2023

2023 Team Stats for Plano JV (ALL)
Wins=  2 Losses=  1

Offensive Report: Rushing: Receiving: Passing: Other Offense
Leaders
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Kolten Schimandle

Braylon Schmidt

Dylan Saunders

Logan Martin

Isaac Uhrich

Tyvon Wilson

Joseph Schoolfield

Giovanni Nebren

 

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Dylan Saunders

Joseph Schoolfield

 

Giovanni Nebren

Kolten Schimandle

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

Devin Phillips

 

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

Devin Phillips

Alan Contreras

 

Dylan Saunders

Giovanni Nebren

Tyvon Wilson

Isaac Uhrich

 

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

Devin Phillips

Alan Contreras

 

G

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3

PTS

 32

 16

 12

 6

ATT

 38

 36

 15

 6

 2

+YDS

 263

 251

 49

 38

 12

 12

-YDS

 50

 12

 4

 2

YDS

 263

 239

 36

 12

 12

ATT/G
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Giovanni Nebren

Kolten Schimandle

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

Devin Phillips

Alan Contreras

 

Alan Contreras

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

Devin Phillips

 

Tyvon Wilson

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

Giovanni Nebren

 

Alan Contreras

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Devin Phillips

Isaac Uhrich

 

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Dylan Saunders

Alan Contreras

Isaac Uhrich

 

Kolten Schimandle

Dylan Saunders

Giovanni Nebren

 

Giovanni Nebren

Kolten Schimandle

 

Cameron Johnson

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

Joseph Schoolfield

 

Kolten Schimandle

Joseph Schoolfield

 12.7

 12

 5

 2

 1

 1

+AVG

 12

 7.3

 6.6

 6.3

 6

-AVG

 4

 3.3

 .3

 .3

AVG

 12

 7.3

 6.3

 6

 6

LG

 47

 36

 16

 12

 11

TD

 5

 2

 2

PAT

 2

 1

TAR

 5

 5

 5

 4

 3

REC

 4

 3
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Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

Maric Eusebio

Isaac Uhrich

 

Joseph Schoolfield

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

 

Maric Eusebio

 

Joseph Schoolfield

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

Isaac Uhrich

 

Cameron Johnson

No Intended

Alan Contreras

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

 

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Maric Eusebio

Joseph Schoolfield

Giovanni Nebren

 

Joseph Schoolfield

Isaac Uhrich

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

 

Maric Eusebio

 

Joseph Schoolfield

Isaac Uhrich

Kolten Schimandle

Cameron Johnson

Giovanni Nebren

 2

 2

 1

 1

+YDS(r)

 76

 56

 25

 25

 18

-YDS(r)

 6

YDS(r)

 76

 56

 25

 25

 18

TAR/G

 2.5

 2

 2

 1.7

 1.7

REC/G

 1.3

 1

 1

 1

 .7

+AVG(r)

 25.3

 18

 14

 12.5

 12.5

-AVG(r)

 6

AVG(r)

 25.3

 18

 14

 12.5

 12.5
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Joseph Schoolfield

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Cameron Johnson

Isaac Uhrich

 

Joseph Schoolfield

 

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

 

 

Dylan Saunders

 

Dylan Saunders

Braylon Schmidt

Isaac Uhrich

Giovanni Nebren

 

LG(r)

 43

 26

 22

 19

 18

TD(r)

 1

PAT(r)

PASS

 28

CMP

 12

YDS(p)

 200

CMP%

 42.9

LG(p)

 43

TD(p)

 1

PAT(p)

INT

 4

SAC

 2

Pass/G

 9.3

PASSDP

QBRat

 39.9

FUM

 3

 1

 1

 1

TO
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Dylan Saunders

Giovanni Nebren

 

 

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

Joseph Schoolfield

 

Giovanni Nebren

Cameron Johnson

Kolten Schimandle

Maric Eusebio

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

No Intended

 

Cameron Johnson

Dylan Saunders

Isaac Uhrich

Giovanni Nebren

 

 

 

 

Kolten Schimandle

Giovanni Nebren

Joseph Schoolfield

Isaac Uhrich

Logan Martin

 1

 1

SFTY

1st

 14

 12

 3

 3

 3

4thAt

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

4thMd

 1

 1

 1

 1

Big Pass

Big Run

QB Spike

YDSOFF

 319

 264

 76

 54

 49

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [ATT]-ATTEMPTS [+YDS]-+Yards [-YDS]--Yards [YDS]-Yards Rushing [ATT/G]-ATTEMPTS/G [+AVG]-+Avg Yards/Rush 
[-AVG]--Avg Yards/Rush [AVG]-Avg Yards/Rush [LG]-Longest Rush [TD]-TD Rushing [PAT]-Extra Ptc [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving 

Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards [TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception 
[-AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest Reception [TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [PASS]-Passes 
Thrown [CMP]-Complete [YDS(p)]-Passing Yards [CMP%]-Completion% [LG(p)]-Longest Pass [TD(p)]-TD Passing [PAT(p)]-PAT Passing 

[INT]-Interceptions [SAC]-Sacked [Pass/G]-Passes/G [PASSDP]-Passes Dropped [QBRat]-QBRating [FUM]-Fumbles [TO]-Turnovers 
[SFTY]-Safety [1st]-1st Downs [4thAt]-4thAtt [4thMd]-4thMade [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards 


